
LOT 5 EBENEEZER HAVEN S/D.

817-597, 842-440, FJ 1114-1104, 

DAVIS ANTHONY L/DAVIS RHONDA K
185 SE HAVEN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-4S-18-10519-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

31418.020 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 1.01 13,200 0 0 13,200

STANDARD
3

58,164
9,360
13,200
80,724
28,698
52,026

HX HB 27,026
25,000
80,724

0

73,148

1544/11 7/07/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS ANTHONY L

DAVIS ANTHONY L

1124/2692 7/11/2007 WD Q I 01 46,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANTHONY L DAVIS & PAT

ANTHONY L DAVIS

2025
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BLDG:1:1: ZENITH MH:ORB 842-440 FOR ANTHONY/PATTY 

000049801 Electrical Servic 0 05/14/2024

16647 M H 125 02/24/2000

2024HX Base Yr

185 SE HAVEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,104 101.9000 95.79 105,752 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 56,057

UOP 160 25 40 2,108

1,224 1,104 58,164

BAS= W76 S14 E28 UOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E48 N14$.

BAS

76

14

28

48

14

UOP8

20

8

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 56 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 28 672.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 2015 2015 3 75 1,260

9,360

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 11,000.00 13,200.00 13,200


